
20

rental/fixed

100000

ip40/ip21

10%~90%

10%~90%

-10~+40

-40~+60

170

515

>0.9

50/60

100~240

160

160

1000

7500

3300:1

50/60
cat5 cable: <100 m; 

single mode fiber: <10 km

1/26

3840

16834

14

6.7

0.4

diecasting aluminium

400x300x95

200x150

208x156

1.923

1515 black body 3-in-1 smd

a1.9
u l t r a  h i g h  d e f i n i t i o n

V.3363.c

physical
parameters

electronic
parameters

optical
parameters

electrical
parameters

circumstance
parameters

installation
type

pixel configuration

pixel pitch (mm)

pixel matrix per panel

module dimensions lxw/(mm)

panel dimensions lxwxh/(mm)

panel material

panel weight (kg)

module weight (kg)

color grayscale (bit)

gray scale per color (level)

refresh rate (hz)

driving type

frame frequency (hz) 

signal transmission distance (m)

brightness (nit)

color temperature (k)

color contrast

optimal horizontal viewing angle (°)

optimal vertical viewing angle (°)

ac input voltage (v)

ac input frequency (hz)

maximum power consumption (w/m )

power factor

average power consumption (w/m )

storage temperature (°c)

operating temperature (°c)

storage humidty (rh)

operating humidty (rh)

ip rating (front/rear)

lifetime typical value (hrs)

cabinet installation type

maximum number of panel for lifting

parameters value

specifications
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